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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/10/2020 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Virtual Meeting
Mon 09/14/2020 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Virtual Meeting
Mon 10/12/2020 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Virtual Meeting
Mon 11/09/2020 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 01/11/2021 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 02/08/2021 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 03/08/2021 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 04/12/2021 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 05/10/2021 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Sat 05/22/2021 10:00 am Electronic Recycling Event Fontainebleau Parking Lot

Secondary Campus Multi-Purpose Room Plaza
Mon 06/14/2021 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center


